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MNASZ MUMDA ORB2 Bajnokság

HRC East Rally 2023

Powerstage időeredmények - Power Stage Times
 SS/GY 10  - Sirok /3 - (Minden Versenyző) -

Érintett ért.(go.): ABSZ(5/RC3,6/RC4,P12),P13(P13)

04:52.51. 202 Zoltán Kevin / Búzás R. HUN/HUN P12 Citroën C2 R2 Max 106.34 **:**:**.* **:**:**.*
04:53.42. 208 Baksai László / Erdei Z. HUN/HUN P12 Lada VFTS 106.01 +00.9 +00.9
04:56.23. 204 Lakatos Tamás / Marics K. HUN/HUN 6/RC4 Peugeot 208 105.01 +03.7 +02.8
04:56.54. 207 Kocsis Imre / Bakos I. HUN/HUN 6/RC4 Citroën C2 R2 Max 104.90 +04.0 +00.3
05:00.25. 211 Fábián Donát / Madarász Sz. HUN/HUN P12 Lada 2107 103.61 +07.7 +03.7
05:00.66. 206 Czékmány Norbert / Takács G. HUN/HUN 6/RC4 Peugeot 208 R2 103.47 +08.1 +00.4
05:01.77. 234 Bartók Bence / Szekeres Sz. HUN/HUN P13 Lada 2107 103.10 +09.2 +01.1
05:01.78. 203 Szetei Norbert / Heszler F. HUN/HUN 6/RC4 Citroën C2 R2 Max 103.10 +09.2 **:**:**.*
05:01.99. 205 Ruszó Krisztián / Geró G. HUN/HUN P12 Lada 2107 VFTS 103.03 +09.4 +00.2
05:02.310. 237 Molnár Ferenc / Asztalos M. HUN/HUN P12 Lada VFTS 102.89 +09.8 +00.4
05:05.811. 217 Illés Zoltán / Diósi J. HUN/HUN 6/RC4 Peugeot 208 R2 101.71 +13.3 +03.5
05:09.012. 215 Prigyeni Péter / Hanyik G. HUN/HUN P13 Lada 21011 100.66 +16.5 +03.2
05:11.813. 231 Szabó Zoltán / "Skroby" HUN/HUN P13 Lada 2105 99.76 +19.3 +02.8
05:13.614. 235 Lőrik László / Zsiga Zs. HUN/HUN P13 Lada 2105 99.18 +21.1 +01.8
05:14.115. 219 Molnár Ferenc / Kása F. HUN/HUN 6/RC4 Honda Civic VTi 99.03 +21.6 +00.5
05:16.816. 224 Bartha Nándor / Farkas M. HUN/HUN P13 Peugeot 206 98.18 +24.3 +02.7
05:19.817. 218 Rónavölgyi Endre / Eperjesi P. HUN/HUN 6/RC4 Honda Civic 97.26 +27.3 +03.0
05:23.718. 230 Kóródi Koppány / Timár T. HUN/HUN P12 Citroën Saxo VTS 96.09 +31.2 +03.9
05:28.819. 239 Deli László / Losonczi Cs. HUN/HUN P12 Lada 2107 94.60 +36.3 +05.1
05:29.720. 222 Ázsót Szabolcs / Kispataki G. HUN/HUN 5/RC3 Honda FN2 94.34 +37.2 +00.9
05:33.9Ret. 221 IE10A Ruszkai Attila / Bodnár A. HUN/HUN P12 Lada 2101 93.15 +41.4
05:49.522. 220 Fróna János / Németh Á. HUN/HUN 6/RC4 Honda Civic 89.00 +57.0 +15.6
05:58.123. 241 Sz.R. Horváth Ádi / "Dr.Orsi" HUN/HUN P12 Citroën C2 86.86 +01:05.6 +08.6

Hajdu Attila
vezető felügyelő

Kovács Péter
sportfelügyelő

Selmeczi György
sportfelügyelő
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